Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
SBK) - (BULK)

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUOBGGB32CSYBGH) BULK

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/8WP
KINGSTON

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

Marka
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Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,53

13,39

13,39

20,52

21,49

21,87

21,87

22,03

22,68

27,00

41,31

41,58
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usb

usb
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Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S56/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Team

10+ 43,20
10+ 78,30
0 8,37
0 9,40
0 13,50
0 13,82
0 15,39
0 17,01
0 17,28
0 17,28
0 18,90
0 20,52
0 23,22
0 23,33
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Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD416G3200815S)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G320C6K)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD432G32002S)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Team

23,76

28,08

30,78

32,40

32,40

34,02

34,56

38,07

41,58

42,12

42,88

50,22

52,38

53,46
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Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD432G32002)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Patriot Signature Line PSD432G3200K
32GB(2X16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22
Ram(Bellek)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

53,89

54,54

57,24

58,32

58,86

70,20

78,30

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



